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South Coast Vizsla Club (Aug 23-Aug 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

"pP" Arm# Call Name
04 inch jump height
Sat 4001 Gremlin
Fri Sat Sun 4002 Bam-Bam
Sat Sun 4003 Logun
08 inch jump height
Sat Sun 8001 Fritz
Fri Sat [] 8002 Toby
Sun [] 8003 Schotzie
Sun [] 8004 Jethro
Sun 8005 Rosie
Sat Sun 8006 Scout
Fri Sat Sun 8007 Charm
Fri Sat [] 8008 Charley
Fri Sat Sun [] 8009 Tuggerz
Fri Sat Sun [] 8010 Calllie
Sat Sun 8011 Snafu
Sat Sun [] 8012 RIiff
Sat Sun 8013 Symon
Fri Sat Sun U] 8014 ZAP
12 inch jump height
Fri Sat 12001 Drew
Fri L] 12002 Rafa
Sat 12003 Ace
Fri Sat Sun [] 12004 Ryder
Fri Sun [] 12005 Pogo
Fri Sat Sun 12006 Bear
Sun 12007 Keaton
Fri Sat U] 12008 Amy
Fri Sun [] 12009 Ted
Sat Sun 12010 Cricket
Sat Sun [] 12012 Destry
Sun 12013 Smiley Riley
Sat 12014 Thief
Fri Sat [] 12015 Allegra
Sun [] 12016 Declan
Fri Sat Sun L] 12017 Dandini
Sat 12018 Lizzie
Fri Sat L] 12019 Pirch
16 inch jump height
Fri Sat L] 16001 Kyndra
Fri Sat U] 16002 Blaze

Russell Terrier
Pomeranian
Norwich Terrier

Miniature Poodle

Russell Terrier

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Tibetan Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Parson Russell Terrier
Chihuahua

Pomeranian

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle

Lowchen

West Highland White Terrier
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Poodle

Rat Terrier

German Spitz

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

3

Nancy Lewis

Ronda Harvey

Bob Hodge
14

Nancy Lewis
Laura Turner
Sharon Clark
Sherry Kelly
Paula Kotowski
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Nancy Lewis
Janet K Harlow
Nancy Lewis
Karen Laramay
Nancy Lewis
Tamar Fuhrer
Sherron Corner
Nancy Lewis
18

Evelyn F. Criswell
Candy Clemente
Debra Markiles
Candy Clemente
Beth Carlson
Edward Tyler
Kathleen Miyamoto
Nadira Banik
Sue lavello
Shirley Russell
Marquand Cheek
Paula Kotowski
Terry Simons
Francine Markow
Kathleen Miyamoto
Alan lzumi
Kim Simons
Francine Markow
38

Evelyn F. Criswell
Penny scott-fox



Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
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16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039

inch jump height

20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011

Dixie
Cannon
Ripper
Todd
Dorie
Domino
Weegie
Tasha
Kyler
The Mick
Luc
Champion
Remi
Tag
Ollie
Shine
Gadzooks
Kona
Deja
Loki
Trip
Moxie
Annie
Rave
Ticket
FU
Diesel
Monkey
Eddie
Wren
Katniss
Pico
Beckett
NikKki
Zasu
Echo

Busy
Finn
Cady
Susie-K
Poppy
Prize
Apple
Sochi
Suki
Cap

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Brittany

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

All American/Mixed Breed

Golden Retriever
Pyrenean Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Poodle

Bernese Mountain Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Pumi

Samoyed

Pyrenean Shepherd
Keeshond

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Miniature American Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Lagotti Romagnoli
Brittany

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie
Keeshond

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd

Australian Cattle Dog

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Samoyed

Border Collie

Ellen R. Green
Nancy Gast
Terry Simons
Kim Simons
MJ Turner
Nina Butler
Nancy Giltner
Tawn Sinclair
Julie Deremer
Tracy Zitnitsky
Dorothy Diehl
Leslie Wilk
Marcia Siderow
Tina Tenbus
Lauren Jones
Margie Hanlon
Shirley Russell
Billy Bell
Nancy Necker
Carol Blair
Miki Shannon
Fran Fleck
Chiyoko Tamada
Ann Grimes
Joy Ames
Kelly Culbert
Janelle Fuchigami
Kent Tsurumaru
MJ Turner
Diane Legere-Jump
Michiko Sclar
Dixie Hambrick
Barbara E. Miller
Jeanette Ivie
Miki Shannon
Tawn Sinclair
51

Susan Cucura
Michele Goyette
Helen Springut
Leslie Reagan
Sarah Garvey
Kate Moureaux
Diane Schlesinger
Jamie Walton
Tabitha Teutsch
Margie Hanlon



Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
24

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
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Jordache
Tripper
Fargo
Lacey
Zooey
Rasta
Maya
Hitch
Sense
Whiskey
Zooom
Truffle
Rudy
Tess
Remedy
Brew
Glider
Kody
Rhea
Sushi
Zipper
Scarlett
Pimms
RIOT
Synergy
Gracie
Capri
Flower
Trix
Kamui
Blue
Rumor
Toby
Rio
Hiccup
Teak
Frankie
Kirra
Blaze
Keno
Rocket

Jif
Sabine
Jeter
Cody
Diamond

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Labrador

Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Brittany

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Poodle

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Weimaraner

German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Collie

Belgian Sheepdog

JJ Birkenshaw
Debbie Wade
Carol Keller
Colleen Thurston
Tracy England
Mary Baum
Cynthia Binder
Nancy Necker
Carol Schiefer
Anne Graumann
George Stupar
Chiyoko Tamada
Fran Fleck
Jeff Jump
Ellen R. Green
Teri Chang
Nici Parker
Nancy Graczyk
Cynthia Binder
Susan Humphrey
Ann Grimes
Kris Donna Mack
Carol Keller
Donna Kettenburg
Marla Cooper
Susan Black
Julie Bartak
Jane Barack
Denise Roteman
Michiko Sclar
Susan Barrow
Debby Wheeler
Leslie Reagan
Teri Chang
Susan Boyd
Margie Hanlon
Colleen Thurston
Lori Schouten
Michele Goyette
Brigitta Westall
Nancy Graczyk
6

Lori Barbee
Cynthia Binder
Bart Zitnitsky
Karen Laramay
Nici Parker



Fri Sat Sun L] 24006 Sierra Doberman Pinscher Sharisse Chavez

Sat Sun L] 24901 Lily Border Collie OLGA CHAIKO



Open I

08

Sat
Sun
12

Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
16

Sun
Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8015
8016
inch jump height
L] 12020
L] 12021
12022
L] 12023
inch jump height
16040
[] 16041
inch jump height
20053
L] 20054
[] 20055
L] 20056
L] 20057
L] 20058
L] 20059
[] 20060
L] 20061
L] 20062

Ridge
Echo

Quip
Ripple
Cruiser
Slick

Ninja
Dazzle

Chico
Faith
Ready
Emma
Roma
Mr. Quinn
Echo
Eva
Splash
Tiller

South Coast Vizsla Club (Aug 23-Aug 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Rat Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier
Lowchen

Border Collie
Poodle

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog

Handler

2
Rosalind Yick
Elizabeth G Chilton

4
Debra Markles
Debby Wheeler
Linda Fussel
Lauren Jones

2
Sherry Kelly
Ann Redding

10
Ron Pencek
J. Kim Allred
Barbara Best
Terry Simons
Nancy Giltner
George Stupar
Margie Hanlon
Patty Shipsey
Marla Cooper
Mary Baum



Novice I

"p" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

South Coast Vizsla Club (Aug 23-Aug 25)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

12

Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

inch jump height

12024
inch jump height

[] 16042

16043
inch jump height

L] 20001

20063

L] 20064

20065

Strutter

Poppy
Sal

Iris
Blade
Danny
Ukon

Miniature Poodle

English Cocker Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog

1
Ann Redding

2
Katherine Honegger
Kathleen Baushke

4
John Cucura
Margie Hanlon
Susan Humphrey
Cynthia Binder
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04

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

08

Sat Sun

Fri Sat
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

12

Fri Sat

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Fri Sat
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

16

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
inch jump height
8001
[] 8002
L] 8003
[ 8004
8005
8006
8007
L] 8008
L] 8009
L] 8010
8011
[] 8012
8013
8016
8017
inch jump height
12001
L] 12002
12003
[] 12004
L] 12005
12006
12007
[] 12008
[] 12009
12010
L] 12012
12013
12014
[] 12015
L] 12016
L] 12017
12018
L] 12019
inch jump height
L] 16001
L] 16002

Gremlin
Bam-Bam
Logun

Fritz
Toby
Schotzie
Jethro
Rosie
Scout
Charm
Charley
Tuggerz
Calllie
Snafu
Riff
Symon
Echo
Sadie

Drew
Rafa
Ace
Ryder
Pogo
Bear
Keaton
Amy
Ted
Cricket
Destry
Smiley Riley
Thief
Allegra
Declan
Dandini
Lizzie
Pirch

Kyndra
Blaze

South Coast Vizsla Club (Aug 23-Aug 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Russell Terrier
Pomeranian
Norwich Terrier

Miniature Poodle

Russell Terrier

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Tibetan Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Parson Russell Terrier
Chihuahua

Pomeranian

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle

Lowchen

West Highland White Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Boston Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Rat Terrier

Poodle

Rat Terrier

German Spitz

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature Schnauzer

Shetland Sheepdog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

3
Nancy Lewis

Ronda Harvey
Bob Hodge

15
Nancy Lewis
Laura Turner
Sharon Clark
Sherry Kelly
Paula Kotowski
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Nancy Lewis
Janet K Harlow
Nancy Lewis
Karen Laramay
Nancy Lewis
Tamar Fuhrer
Sherron Corner
Elizabeth G Chilton
Nancy Withrow

18
Evelyn F. Criswell
Candy Clemente
Debra Markiles
Candy Clemente
Beth Carlson
Edward Tyler
Kathleen Miyamoto
Nadira Banik
Sue lavello
Shirley Russell
Marquand Cheek
Paula Kotowski
Terry Simons
Francine Markow
Kathleen Miyamoto
Alan lzumi
Kim Simons
Francine Markow

37
Evelyn F. Criswell
Penny scott-fox



Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
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16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16024
16025
16026
16028
16029
16030
16031
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16046

inch jump height

oo ogdon

20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012

Dixie
Cannon
Ripper
Todd
Dorie
Domino
Weegie
Tasha
Kyler
The Mick
Luc
Champion
Remi
Tag
Ollie
Shine
Gadzooks
Kona
Deja
Loki
Moxie
Annie
Rave
FU
Diesel
Monkey
Eddie
Wren
Katniss
Pico
Beckett
NikKki
Zasu
Echo
Cobalt

Busy
Finn
Cady
Susie-K
Poppy
Prize
Apple
Sochi
Suki
Cap
Jordache

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Brittany

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

All American/Mixed Breed

Golden Retriever
Pyrenean Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Poodle

Bernese Mountain Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Pumi

Samoyed

Pyrenean Shepherd
Keeshond
Australian Shepherd

Miniature American Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Lagotti Romagnoli
Brittany

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie
Keeshond
Siberian Husky

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Samoyed

Border Collie
Border Collie

Ellen R. Green
Nancy Gast
Terry Simons
Kim Simons
MJ Turner
Nina Butler
Nancy Giltner
Tawn Sinclair
Julie Deremer
Tracy Zitnitsky
Dorothy Diehl
Leslie Wilk
Marcia Siderow
Tina Tenbus
Lauren Jones
Margie Hanlon
Shirley Russell
Billy Bell
Nancy Necker
Carol Blair
Fran Fleck
Chiyoko Tamada
Ann Grimes
Kelly Culbert
Janelle Fuchigami
Kent Tsurumaru
MJ Turner
Diane Legere-Jump
Michiko Sclar
Dixie Hambrick
Barbara E. Miller
Jeanette Ivie
Miki Shannon
Tawn Sinclair
Jennifer Craig
53
Susan Cucura
Michele Goyette
Helen Springut
Leslie Reagan
Sarah Garvey
Kate Moureaux
Diane Schlesinger
Jamie Walton
Tabitha Teutsch
Margie Hanlon
JJ Birkenshaw



Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20051
20052
20054
20062
20066
20068
20069
inch jump height

24001
24003
24004
24005
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Tripper
Fargo
Lacey
Zooey
Rasta
Maya
Hitch
Sense
Whiskey
Zooom
Truffle
Rudy
Tess
Remedy
Brew
Glider
Kody
Rhea
Sushi
Zipper
Scarlett
Pimms
RIOT
Synergy
Gracie
Capri
Trix
Kamu
Blue
Rumor
Toby
Rio
Hiccup
Teak
Frankie
Keno
Rocket
Faith
Tiller
Ladd
Sandy
Skedaddle

Jif

Jeter
Cody
Diamond

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Labrador

Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Brittany

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Collie

Belgian Sheepdog

Debbie Wade
Carol Keller
Colleen Thurston
Tracy England
Mary Baum
Cynthia Binder
Nancy Necker
Carol Schiefer
Anne Graumann
George Stupar
Chiyoko Tamada
Fran Fleck
Jeff Jump
Ellen R. Green
Teri Chang
Nici Parker
Nancy Graczyk
Cynthia Binder
Susan Humphrey
Ann Grimes
Kris Donna Mack
Carol Keller
Donna Kettenburg
Marla Cooper
Susan Black
Julie Bartak
Denise Roteman
Michiko Sclar
Susan Barrow
Debby Wheeler
Leslie Reagan
Teri Chang
Susan Boyd
Margie Hanlon
Colleen Thurston
Brigitta Westall
Nancy Graczyk
J. Kim Allred
Mary Baum
Allison Pobirs
Eileen Kickish
Jamie Walton

5
Lori Barbee
Bart Zitnitsky
Karen Laramay
Nici Parker



Fri Sat Sun L] 24006 Sierra Doberman Pinscher Sharisse Chavez

Sat Sun [] 24901 Lily Border Collie OLGA CHAIKO



Open I

08

Sat

12

Sat

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sun
Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

24

Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8015
inch jump height
] 12020
L] 12021
12022
[] 12023
inch jump height
16040
L] 16041
inch jump height
20039
L] 20049
L] 20050
20053
L] 20055
[] 20056
L] 20057
L] 20058
L] 20059
L] 20060
[] 20061
L] 20070

inch jump height
[] 24002

Ridge

Quip
Ripple
Cruiser
Slick

Ninja
Dazzle

Flower
Kirra
Blaze
Chico
Ready
Emma
Roma
Mr. Quinn
Echo
Eva
Splash
BeBox

Sabine

South Coast Vizsla Club (Aug 23-Aug 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Rat Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier
Lowchen

Border Collie
Poodle

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

German Shepherd Dog

Rosalind Yick
4
Debra Markles
Debby Wheeler
Linda Fussel
Lauren Jones
2
Sherry Kelly
Ann Redding
12
Jane Barack
Lori Schouten
Michele Goyette
Ron Pencek
Barbara Best
Terry Simons
Nancy Giltner
George Stupar
Margie Hanlon
Patty Shipsey
Marla Cooper
Roxanne Ito-Leon

1
Cynthia Binder



Novice I

"p" Arm# Call Name

South Coast Vizsla Club (Aug 23-Aug 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Sun
16
Sat
Sat
Sat
20
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

inch jump height

12024
inch jump height

[] 16042

16043

L] 16045
inch jump height

L] 20001

20063

L] 20064

20065

Strutter

Poppy
Sal

Rani

Iris
Blade
Danny
Ukon

Miniature Poodle

English Cocker Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog

Ann Redding

3
Katherine Honegger
Kathleen Baushke
Terri Lowe

4
John Cucura
Margie Hanlon
Susan Humphrey
Cynthia Binder



South Coast Vizsla Club (Aug 23-Aug 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

~ Combined JHs |
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08 inch jump height 3
Sun Ex/Mst [] 8003 Schotzie Papillon Sharon Clark
Fri Sat Ex/Mst ] 8010 Calllie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Karen Laramay
Sat Open 8017 Sadie Boston Terrier Nancy Withrow
12 inch jump height fo!
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12006 Bear Keeshond Edward Tyler
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12011 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sun Ex/Mst 12022 Cruiser Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Linda Fussel
Fri Sun Ex/Mst L] 12009 Ted Poodle Sue lavello
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst  [] 12021 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby Wheeler
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 12025 Sassy Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Fri Open [] 12005 Pogo German Spitz Beth Carlson
Sat Novice L] 12020 Quip Rat Terrier Debra Markles
16 inch jump height 20
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16002 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny scott-fox
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16013 Luc Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy Diehl
Sun Ex/Mst [] 16014 Champion All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Wilk
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16015 Remi Poodle Marcia Siderow
Fri Ex/Mst 16018 Shine Border Collie Margie Hanlon
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16019 Gadzooks Pumi Shirley Russell
Fri Sun Ex/Mst [] 16022 Loki Keeshond Carol Blair
Sun Ex/Mst L] 16030 Monkey Lagotti Romagnoli Kent Tsurumaru
Sat Ex/Mst 16032 Coco Border Collie Lynne Harris
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16034 Katniss Australian Shepherd Michiko Sclar
Sat Ex/Mst 16035 Pico Vizsla Dixie Hambrick
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16036 Beckett Pumi Barbara E. Miller
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16037 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
Fri Ex/Mst [] 16039 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Sun Ex/Mst 16040 Ninja Border Collie Sherry Kelly
Sat Ex/Mst 16044 Poppins Golden Retriever Miki Shannon
Fri Sat Sun Open 16017 Ollie Portuguese Water Dog Lauren Jones
Fri Novice ] 16011 Kyler All American/Mixed Breed Julie Deremer
Sat Novice [] 16047 Ethan Poodle Ann Redding
Sat Novice [] 16048 Surge Poodle Ann Redding
20 inch jump height 35
Sat Open 20044 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie Reagan
Fri Sat Sun Open 20067 Mischka Siberian Husky Kathi Koenig
Sat Novice 20071 Harlow Bernese Mountain Dog Tina Tenbus
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 20002 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan Cucura
Sun Ex/Mst [] 20004 Cady Australian Cattle Dog Helen Springut
Sat Ex/Mst ] 20005 Susie-K Australian Shepherd Leslie Reagan
Sat Ex/Mst  [] 20008 Apple Golden Retriever Diane Schlesinger



Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sun

Fri

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
inch jump height

Ex/Mst

oo oonooogggonoogdggooodgdn

OO0

[]

20011
20012
20013
20016
20023
20027
20029
20031
20036
20037
20040
20041
20042
20043
20045
20047
20052
20055
20066
20068
20006
20038
20003
20015
20026
20048
20050
20057

24001
24004
24005
24002

24901

Cap
Jordache
Tripper
Zooey
Truffle
Brew
Kody
Sushi
Synergy
Gracie
Trix
Kamui
Blue
Rumor
Rio
Teak
Rocket
Ready
Ladd
Sandy
Poppy
Capri
Finn
Lacey
Remedy
Frankie
Blaze
Roma

Jif
Cody

Diamond
Sabine

Lily

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Labrador

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Weimaraner
Collie
Belgian Sheepdog

German Shepherd Dog

Border Collie

Margie Hanlon
JJ Birkenshaw
Debbie Wade
Tracy England
Chiyoko Tamada
Teri Chang
Nancy Graczyk
Susan Humphrey
Marla Cooper
Susan Black
Denise Roteman
Michiko Sclar
Susan Barrow
Debby Wheeler
Teri Chang
Margie Hanlon
Nancy Graczyk
Barbara Best
Allison Pobirs
Eileen Kickish
Sarah Garvey
Julie Bartak
Michele Goyette
Colleen Thurston
Ellen R. Green
Colleen Thurston
Michele Goyette
Nancy Giltner

Lori Barbee
Karen Laramay
Nici Parker
Cynthia Binder

OLGA CHAIKO



T2B |

Sat

12

Sat

Fri

Fri

Sat Sun
16

Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8015
inch jump height

L] 12020

[] 12021

L] 12023

[] 12025
inch jump height
16011
16012
16017
16018
16019
16023
16027
16030
16035
16036
16038
16040
16044
16045
inch jump height
20004
20005
20006
20009
20010
20011
20013
20016
20017
20019
20023
20024
20027
20028
20029
20031
20032
20033
20037
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Quip
Ripple
Slick
Sassy

Kyler
The Mick
Ollie
Shine
Gadzooks
Trip
Ticket
Monkey
Pico
Beckett
Zasu
Ninja
Poppins
Rani

Cady
Susie-K
Poppy
Sochi
Suki
Cap
Tripper
Zooey
Rasta
Hitch
Truffle
Rudy
Brew
Glider
Kody
Sushi
Zipper
Scarlett
Gracie

South Coast Vizsla Club (Aug 23-Aug 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Rat Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier
Lowchen

Cocker Spaniel

All American/Mixed Breed
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Pumi

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Lagotti Romagnoli
Vizsla

Pumi

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Whippet

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Samoyed

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Rosalind Yick

4
Debra Markles
Debby Wheeler
Lauren Jones
Sue Guzenske

14
Julie Deremer
Tracy Zitnitsky
Lauren Jones
Margie Hanlon
Shirley Russell
Miki Shannon
Joy Ames
Kent Tsurumaru
Dixie Hambrick
Barbara E. Miller
Miki Shannon
Sherry Kelly
Miki Shannon
Terri Lowe

28
Helen Springut
Leslie Reagan
Sarah Garvey
Jamie Walton
Tabitha Teutsch
Margie Hanlon
Debbie Wade
Tracy England
Mary Baum
Nancy Necker
Chiyoko Tamada
Fran Fleck
Teri Chang
Nici Parker
Nancy Graczyk
Susan Humphrey
Ann Grimes
Kris Donna Mack
Susan Black



Sat
Fri
Sun
Fri
Sat
Sun
Fri
Fri
Fri
24
Fri

Sun
Sat Sun

Sat
Sun

Sat Sun

Sat Sun

Sat Sun

24C

Sat

Sun

20040
20043
20044
20047
20048
20051
20052
20062
20069
inch jump height

L] 24003
inch jump height

[ 24901

oo s o

Trix
Rumor
Toby
Teak
Frankie
Keno
Rocket
Tiller
Skedaddle

Jeter

Lily

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Denise Roteman
Debby Wheeler
Leslie Reagan
Margie Hanlon
Colleen Thurston
Brigitta Westall
Nancy Graczyk
Mary Baum
Jamie Walton

1
Bart Zitnitsky

1
OLGA CHAIKO



Premier I | Sguth Coast Vizsla Club (Aug 23-Aug 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
Height STANDARD Running Order
Card
mremremremsemiemin o i AT _CBINAME e BIEED e 0 e
12 inch jump height 3
Fri Sat 12001 Drew Shetland Sheepdog Evelyn F. Criswell
Sat Sun 12011 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Fri Sat Sun 12017 Dandini Border Terrier Alan Izumi
16 inch jump height 12
Fri Sat 16001 Kyndra Shetland Sheepdog Evelyn F. Criswell
Fri Sat 16002 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny scott-fox
Fri 16014 Champion All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Wilk
Sun 16018 Shine Border Collie Margie Hanlon
Sat 16023 Trip Golden Retriever Miki Shannon
Sat 16025 Annie Miniature American Shepherd Chiyoko Tamada
Sat Sun 16032 Coco Border Collie Lynne Harris
Sat [] 16033 Wren Labrador Retriever Diane Legere-Jump
Sat 16035 Pico Vizsla Dixie Hambrick
Sat 16036 Beckett Pumi Barbara E. Miller
Sat 16038 Zasu Border Collie Miki Shannon
Sat 16039 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
20 inch jump height 12
Sat 20002 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan Cucura
Sun [] 20004 Cady Australian Cattle Dog Helen Springut
Sun 20006 Poppy All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Sarah Garvey
Fri Sat Sun 20009 Sochi Vizsla Jamie Walton
Sat Sun L] 20013 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie Wade
Sat 20016 Zooey Border Collie Tracy England
Fri Sat Sun 20020 Sensei Border Collie Carol Schiefer
Sat Sun 20021 Whiskey Australian Shepherd Anne Graumann
Sat Sun [] 20031 Sushi Border Collie Susan Humphrey
Fri Sat Sun 20042 Blue Vizsla Susan Barrow
Sun 20045 Rio Golden Retriever Teri Chang
Fri 20046 Hiccup Labrador Retriever Susan Boyd
24 inch jump height 1
Fri Sat Sun 24003 Jeter Golden Retriever Bart Zitnitsky
24C inch jump height 1
Sat Sun 24901 Lily Border Collie OLGA CHAIKO



Premier I

Height
Card

On-File Arm# Call Name

South Coast Vizsla Club (Aug 23-Aug 25)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Sat Sun

12

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

16

Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri

Sun

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

20

Sun

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

24

Fri Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

inch jump height
8012 Riff
inch jump height
12005 Pogo
12011 Skipper
12017 Dandini
12025 Sassy
inch jump height

16014 Champion
16018 Shine
16020 Kona
16023 Trip
16025 Annie
16030 Monkey
16032 Coco
16035 Pico
16036 Beckett
16039 Echo
16044 Poppins
16045 Rani
inch jump height
20002 Busy
20004 Cady
20006 Poppy
20009 Sochi

20013 Tripper
20016 Zooey
20019 Hitch
20020 Sensei
20021 Whiskey
20031 Sushi
20042 Blue
20045 Rio
20068 Sandy
inch jump height

24003 Jeter
inch jump height

24901 Lily
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Lowchen

German Spitz
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Lagotti Romagnoli

Border Collie

Vizsla

Pumi

Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Whippet

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Tamar Fuhrer

4
Beth Carlson
Sue Guzenske
Alan lzumi
Sue Guzenske

12
Leslie Wilk
Margie Hanlon
Billy Bell
Miki Shannon
Chiyoko Tamada
Kent Tsurumaru
Lynne Harris
Dixie Hambrick
Barbara E. Miller
Tawn Sinclair
Miki Shannon
Terri Lowe

13
Susan Cucura
Helen Springut
Sarah Garvey
Jamie Walton
Debbie Wade
Tracy England
Nancy Necker
Carol Schiefer
Anne Graumann
Susan Humphrey
Susan Barrow
Teri Chang
Eileen Kickish

1
Bart Zitnitsky

1
OLGA CHAIKO



